New Products
EVS2 Series
CC-993A
New product
Electro-pneumatic
regulator
1
Overview

D 	Analog output
Model no.
How to order
EVS2 H41 3100 AV C11 Symbol Descriptions
A  Pressure control
100 1 to 100kPa
500 0.005 to 0.5 MPa
B  Input signal
0 0 to 5VDC
1 0 to 5VDC
2 4 to 20mADC
3 0 to 20mADC
E  Cable option
Blank None
C11 1m (axial)
C13 3m (axial)
Descriptions ① EVS2-100 ② EVS2-500
Working fluid Clean compressed air
Max. working pressure 200 kPa 0.7 MPa
Min. working pressure Set pressure + Max. control pressure × 0.1
Proof pressure Inlet side 300 kPa 1.05 MPa
Output side 150 kPa 0.75 MPa
Pressure control (Note 1) 1 to 100 kPa 0.005 to 0.5 MPa
Power supply voltage DC24V±10% (stabilized power supply with a ripple rate less than 1%)
Current consumption 0.1A or less (an inrush current of 0.6A during power supply ON)
Input signal
(Input impedance)
0 0 to 10 VDC (6.7 kΩ)
1 0 to 5 VDC (10 kΩ)
2 4 to 20 mADC (250 Ω)
3 0 to 20 mADC (250 Ω)
Analog output
(Connected load impedance)
AV 1 to 5VDC (50 kΩ and over)
AA 4 to 20mADC (300 Ω or less)
Precision
(Note 2)
Hysteresis 0.4%F.S. or less
Linearity Within ±0.5% F.S.
Resolution 0.1%F.S. or less
Repeatability 0.3%F.S. or less
Temperature
characteristics
Zero point fluctuations 0.12%F.S./°C or less
Span fluctuations 0.07%F.S./°C or less
Max. flow rate (Note 3) 2 L/min (ANR) 8 L/min (ANR)
Step response (Note 4) No load 0.1s or lower
15cm3 load 0.5s or lower
Ambient temperature, fluid temperature 0 to 50°C
Storage ambient temperature -20 to 60°C
Ambient humidity 45 to 90%RH (with no dew condensation)
Storage ambient humidity 96% or lower
Mounting orientation Free
Main dimensions W30×D50×H39
Port size H4 ø4 push-in fitting
H6 ø6 push-in fitting
Weight 90g
Specifications
Note 1:	 Input signals below 1% F.S. are in an uncontrollable range.
Note 2:	� Only in the static state with power supply voltage of 24.0±0.1VDC, ambient temperature of 25±3°C, load of ø4 (I.D.) × 10cm,
working pressure of  1 :110 to 200 kPa or  2 :0.55 to 0.70 MPa.
Note 3:	 At max. working pressure and max. control pressure.
Note 4:	 At max. working pressure and step amount.	� 50%F.S.→100%F.S.
50%F.S.→60%F.S.
50%F.S.→40%F.S.
Note 5:	� Characteristics of the specifications above are limited to the static state, and when air consumption is on the output side,
there may be fluctuations in the control pressure.
 Note on model No. selection
C  Port size
H4 Push-in fitting ø4
H6 Push-in fitting ø6
D  Analog output
AV 1 to 5V